
Legally Blind Team #5 2008 -2009 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Marilyn Miyasato

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 157 88 117 362 120.67 50 512 362 120.67
2 6 143 129 130 402 134.00 50 552 764 127.33
3 6 0 0.00 0 764 127.33
4 9 138 127 124 389 129.67 50 539 1153 128.11
5 12 113 135 163 411 137.00 72 627 1564 130.33
6 15 192 116 118 426 142.00 70 636 1990 132.67
7 18 126 162 155 443 147.67 68 647 2433 135.17
8 21 182 132 125 439 146.33 65 634 2872 136.76
9 24 147 131 153 431 143.67 64 623 3303 137.63

10 27 116 161 179 456 152.00 63 645 3759 139.22
11 27 0 0.00 0 3759 139.22
12 30 142 156 184 482 160.67 61 665 4241 141.37
13 33 154 140 123 417 139.00 59 594 4658 141.15
14 36 126 151 134 411 137.00 59 588 5069 140.81
15 39 148 163 122 433 144.33 60 613 5502 141.08
16 42 134 140 143 417 139.00 59 594 5919 140.93
17 45 186 146 145 477 159.00 60 657 6396 142.13
18 48 167 142 115 424 141.33 58 598 6820 142.08
19 51 124 171 157 452 150.67 58 626 7272 142.59
20 54 146 123 144 413 137.67 58 587 7685 142.31
21 57 131 149 182 462 154.00 58 636 8147 142.93
22 60 145 145 157 447 149.00 58 621 8594 143.23
23 60 0 0.00 0 8594 143.23
24 63 144 163 145 452 150.67 57 623 9046 143.59
25 66 139 176 143 458 152.67 57 629 9504 144.00
26 69 133 145 163 441 147.00 56 609 9945 144.13
27 69 0 0.00 0 9945 144.13
28 69 0 0.00 0 9945 144.13
29 72 141 157 125 423 141.00 56 591 10368 144.00
30 75 159 156 158 473 157.67 56 641 10841 144.55
31 78 172 101 172 445 148.33 56 613 11286 144.69
32 81 146 132 157 435 145.00 56 603 11721 144.70
33 84 144 136 159 439 146.33 56 607 12160 144.76
34 87 155 180 182 517 172.33 55 682 12677 145.71
35 90 168 155 146 469 156.33 55 634 13146 146.07

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 147.27 143.60 147.33     
     

           High Game 192 HHG 262
 HSS 517

           Low Game 88 HHS 682



Legally Blind Team #5 2008 -2009 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Fred Heggi

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season Heggi 
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg Cocco

1 3 87 128 171 386 128.67 61 569 386 128.67 1
2 6 149 130 95 374 124.67 61 557 760 126.67 -1
3 6 0 0.00 0 760 126.67 -1
4 9 126 105 129 360 120.00 61 543 1120 124.44 0
5 12 152 120 101 373 124.33 76 601 1493 124.42 1
6 15 102 132 134 368 122.67 76 596 1861 124.07 0
7 18 88 163 106 357 119.00 76 585 2218 123.22 -1
8 18 0 0.00 0 2218 123.22 -1
9 21 101 91 123 315 105.00 77 546 2533 120.62 -4

10 24 124 98 151 373 124.33 80 613 2906 121.08 -3
11 27 142 138 170 450 150.00 79 687 3356 124.30 -2
12 30 160 101 103 364 121.33 76 592 3720 124.00 -3
13 33 149 147 127 423 141.00 76 651 4143 125.55 -3
14 33 0 0.00 0 4143 125.55 -3
15 36 163 147 104 414 138.00 75 639 4557 126.58 -2
16 39 146 187 167 500 166.67 74 722 5057 129.67 1
17 42 147 130 162 439 146.33 71 652 5496 130.86 0
18 45 134 153 169 456 152.00 70 666 5952 132.27 -1
19 48 142 184 163 489 163.00 68 693 6441 134.19 2
20 51 140 135 159 434 144.67 66 632 6875 134.80 5
21 51 0 0.00 0 6875 134.80 5
22 54 145 154 195 494 164.67 66 692 7369 136.46 6
23 57 133 169 117 419 139.67 64 611 7788 136.63 7
24 60 186 168 161 515 171.67 64 707 8303 138.38 10
25 60 0 0.00 0 8303 138.38 10
26 63 116 132 154 402 134.00 62 588 8705 138.17 10
27 66 145 161 118 424 141.33 62 610 9129 138.32 10
28 66 0 0.00 0 9129 138.32 10
29 69 127 148 149 424 141.33 62 610 9553 138.45 10
30 69 0 0.00 0 9553 138.45 10
31 69 0 0.00 0 9553 138.45 10
32 69 0 0.00 0 9553 138.45 10
33 72 157 119 157 433 144.33 52 589 9986 138.69 10
34 72 0 0.00 0 9986 138.69 10
35 75 156 116 119 391 130.33 62 577 10377 138.36 10

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 136.68 138.24 140.16     
     

           High Game 195 HHG 261
 HSS 515

           Low Game 87 HHS 722



Legally Blind Team #5 2008 -2009 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Jim Cocco

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season Heggi 
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg Cocco

1 3 145 122 144 411 137.00 60 591 411 137.00 -1
2 6 176 130 144 450 150.00 60 630 861 143.50 1
3 8 177 180 357 178.50 60 537 1218 152.25 1
4 11 131 103 122 356 118.67 60 536 1574 143.09 0
5 14 117 114 136 367 122.33 57 538 1941 138.64 -1
6 17 162 137 126 425 141.67 62 611 2366 139.18 0
7 20 122 154 151 427 142.33 61 610 2793 139.65 1
8 20 0 0.00 0 2793 139.65 1
9 23 142 184 147 473 157.67 61 656 3266 142.00 4

10 26 121 165 137 423 141.00 58 597 3689 141.88 3
11 29 111 139 121 371 123.67 59 548 4060 140.00 2
12 32 122 157 130 409 136.33 60 589 4469 139.66 3
13 35 101 147 159 407 135.67 61 590 4876 139.31 3
14 38 151 187 149 487 162.33 61 670 5363 141.13 3
15 41 133 141 137 411 137.00 59 588 5774 140.83 2
16 44 116 116 107 339 113.00 60 519 6113 138.93 -1
17 47 138 136 166 440 146.67 62 626 6553 139.43 0
18 50 141 211 168 520 173.33 61 703 7073 141.46 1
19 53 134 179 106 419 139.67 59 596 7492 141.36 -2
20 56 127 106 105 338 112.67 59 515 7830 139.82 -5
21 59 123 127 145 395 131.67 61 578 8225 139.41 -5
22 62 110 155 112 377 125.67 61 560 8602 138.74 -6
23 65 126 147 141 414 138.00 62 600 9016 138.71 -7
24 68 163 118 142 423 141.00 62 609 9439 138.81 -10
25 71 115 125 92 332 110.67 62 518 9771 137.62 -10

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 131.61 144.88 136.13     
     

           High Game 211 HHG 272
 HSS 520

           Low Game 92 HHS 703



Legally Blind Team #5 2008 -2009 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Kim Hannemann

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 139 171 122 432 144.00 21 495 432 144.00
2 6 188 182 201 571 190.33 21 634 1003 167.17
3 9 184 161 131 476 158.67 21 539 1479 164.33
4 12 178 194 180 552 184.00 36 660 2031 169.25
5 15 174 170 201 545 181.67 31 638 2576 171.73
6 18 181 151 222 554 184.67 29 641 3130 173.89
7 21 161 169 181 511 170.33 27 592 3641 173.38
8 24 144 230 191 565 188.33 27 646 4206 175.25
9 27 164 134 172 470 156.67 25 545 4676 173.19

10 30 194 199 169 562 187.33 27 643 5238 174.60
11 33 158 167 201 526 175.33 26 604 5764 174.67  
12 36 137 165 265 567 189.00 26 645 6331 175.86
13 39 167 207 164 538 179.33 25 613 6869 176.13
14 42 185 175 176 536 178.67 24 608 7405 176.31
15 45 162 192 203 557 185.67 24 629 7962 176.93
16 48 244 214 223 681 227.00 24 753 8643 180.06
17 51 165 190 200 555 185.00 20 615 9198 180.35
18 54 165 213 223 601 200.33 20 661 9799 181.46
19 57 200 189 159 548 182.67 18 602 10347 181.53
20 60 158 167 159 484 161.33 19 541 10831 180.52
21 63 151 279 197 627 209.00 20 687 11458 181.87
22 66 197 208 210 615 205.00 19 672 12073 182.92
23 69 196 207 244 647 215.67 18 701 12720 184.35
24 72 203 209 143 555 185.00 16 603 13275 184.38
25 75 182 161 225 568 189.33 16 616 13843 184.57
26 78 180 279 160 619 206.33 16 667 14462 185.41
27 81 236 180 177 593 197.67 15 638 15055 185.86
28 84 174 173 164 511 170.33 15 556 15566 185.31
29 87 269 256 157 682 227.33 15 727 16248 186.76
30 90 196 226 143 565 188.33 14 607 16813 186.81
31 93 172 217 195 584 194.67 14 626 17397 187.06
32 96 139 187 230 556 185.33 13 595 17953 187.01
33 96 0 0.00 0 17953 187.01
34 99 225 213 185 623 207.67 13 662 18576 187.64
35 102 178 196 194 568 189.33 13 607 19144 187.69

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 180.76 195.03 187.26     
     

           High Game 279 HHG 299
 HSS 682

           Low Game 122 HHS 753



Legally Blind Team #5 2008 -2009 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Keith Sun

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 164 181 149 494 164.67 18 548 494 164.67
2 6 169 217 195 581 193.67 18 635 1075 179.17
3 9 161 166 169 496 165.33 18 550 1571 174.56
4 12 178 150 186 514 171.33 26 592 2085 173.75
5 15 171 188 181 540 180.00 27 621 2625 175.00
6 18 207 224 222 653 217.67 25 728 3278 182.11
7 21 227 167 171 565 188.33 18 619 3843 183.00
8 24 194 148 199 541 180.33 17 592 4384 182.67
9 27 160 152 148 460 153.33 18 514 4844 179.41

10 30 186 223 214 623 207.67 21 686 5467 182.23
11 33 181 189 192 562 187.33 18 616 6029 182.70
12 36 122 180 191 493 164.33 18 547 6522 181.17
13 39 171 183 238 592 197.33 19 649 7114 182.41
14 42 192 180 199 571 190.33 18 625 7685 182.98
15 45 202 201 228 631 210.33 18 685 8316 184.80
16 48 195 169 210 574 191.33 16 622 8890 185.21
17 51 172 151 170 493 164.33 15 538 9383 183.98
18 54 210 225 168 603 201.00 17 654 9986 184.93
19 57 189 161 186 536 178.67 16 584 10522 184.60
20 60 176 175 195 546 182.00 16 594 11068 184.47
21 63 159 191 160 510 170.00 16 558 11578 183.78
22 66 203 189 166 558 186.00 17 609 12136 183.88
23 69 157 212 215 584 194.67 17 635 12720 184.35
24 72 170 173 150 493 164.33 16 541 13213 183.51
25 75 233 207 244 684 228.00 17 735 13897 185.29
26 78 181 222 222 625 208.33 15 670 14522 186.18
27 81 207 195 191 593 197.67 14 635 15115 186.60
28 84 170 201 193 564 188.00 14 606 15679 186.65
29 87 168 197 144 509 169.67 14 551 16188 186.07
30 90 175 185 168 528 176.00 14 570 16716 185.73
31 93 172 177 158 507 169.00 15 552 17223 185.19
32 96 182 205 179 566 188.67 15 611 17789 185.30
33 99 183 142 215 540 180.00 15 585 18329 185.14
34 *
35 *

mpound Fractured Wrist
Game 1st 2nd 3rd  

 Avg 181.42 185.64 188.36     
     

           High Game 244 HHG 261
 HSS 684

           Low Game 122 HHS 735


